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Copper F/F full crossover.
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D BAG MASTER BOX
15 5 80
18 10 50
22 5 25

CODE

RZ9085015015000
RZ9085018018000
RZ9085022022000

152
176
198

H1
27
28
30

H2
35
37
41

110
130
150

Applications
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DRINKING HEATING HVAC COMPRESSED
WATER AR

FIREFIGHTING
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